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Description

202201140000
17610

01/14/2022
11:39:38

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS VEDDER
JULIE

202201140000
17640

01/14/2022
11:44:17

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCCOLLOUG
H JASON

202210170003
91880

10/17/2022
02:10:12

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FAIR BRYANT

202210170003
91870

10/17/2022
02:10:11

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HUEY
JOSHUA R

202211180004
26980

11/18/2022
10:52:33

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EASON
PATRICIA

202201140000
17650

01/14/2022
11:45:33

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEBSTER
CLEMAL

202203250001
22900

03/25/2022
02:31:57

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FISHER
NATHAN

202206060002
26800

06/06/2022
03:17:25

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BICE RICKEY
L

202210170003
91850

10/17/2022
02:10:09

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DECKER
WILLIAM E

202210170003
91860

10/17/2022
02:10:10

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WATTS
KRISTYN

202210170003
91890

10/17/2022
02:10:13

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TAIT ABBEBA

202212270004
60150

12/27/2022
03:52:33

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

WEBSTER
CLEMAL

0 0 Instr
#:20220114000
017650

Other:SEE
INST

202206240002
52620

06/24/2022
10:33:16

VELOCITY
INVESTMENT
S LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DAILEY
ALEXANDRA

Instr
#:20191112000
420200

Other:SEE
INST


