										/ESTMENTS	
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202201140000 17610	01/14/2022 11:39:38	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	VEDDER JULIE						
202201140000 17640	01/14/2022 11:44:17	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCCOLLOUG H JASON						
202210170003 91880	10/17/2022 02:10:12	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FAIR BRYANT						
202210170003 91870	10/17/2022 02:10:11	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HUEY JOSHUA R						
202211180004 26980	11/18/2022 10:52:33	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EASON PATRICIA						
202201140000 17650	01/14/2022 11:45:33	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEBSTER CLEMAL						
202203250001 22900	03/25/2022 02:31:57	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FISHER NATHAN						
202206060002 26800	06/06/2022 03:17:25	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BICE RICKEY L						
202210170003 91850	10/17/2022 02:10:09	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DECKER WILLIAM E						
202210170003 91860	10/17/2022 02:10:10	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WATTS KRISTYN						
202210170003 91890	10/17/2022 02:10:13	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TAIT ABBEBA						
202212270004 60150	12/27/2022 03:52:33	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	WEBSTER CLEMAL			0	0	Instr #:20220114000 017650	Other:SEE INST
202206240002 52620	06/24/2022 10:33:16	VELOCITY INVESTMENT S LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DAILEY ALEXANDRA					Instr #:20191112000 420200	Other:SEE INST